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19" ASSEMBLY KIT M6

CERTIFICATIONS

For standard grounding use a grounding nut and washer on at
least one attachment point.

When 19" assembly kit is used with conductive 19" panel
mount, grounding cage nuts are not needed.

RSHS

COMPLIANT

CARATTERISTICHE

Assembly kits for assembly of 19" components into a cabinet

For mounting of front panels, distribution fields or other components on the frame, slide mounts or depth members with

square cut-outs

SPECIFICHE
Table 1/2
Codice a Accessor Product uantita per
Tipo :/ Works With Q . : Finitura
catalogo Type Type confezione
Front Panels,
. Eurorack,
) ) Mounting ) )
21120-196 Mounting Kit Assembly Kit Novastar, 4 Zinc Plated
hardware )
Varistar,
Varistar CP
Front Panels,
) Eurorack,
) ) Mounting ) )
21120-213 Mounting Kit Assembly Kit Novastar, 4 Zinc Plated
hardware )
Varistar,

Varistar CP


https://hoffman-latam.com/it-it/data-solutions/products/enc21120-196
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-it/data-solutions/products/enc21120-213

Codice a
catalogo

21100-435

21120-199

21120-197

21120-198

21101-809

21101-810

21120-215

21120-214

21120-216

Tipo

Mounting Kit

Mounting Kit

Mounting Kit

Mounting Kit

Mounting Kit

Mounting Kit

Mounting Kit

Mounting Kit

Mounting Kit

Accessory
Type

Mounting
hardware

Mounting
hardware

Mounting
hardware

Mounting
hardware

Mounting
hardware

Mounting
hardware

Mounting
hardware

Mounting
hardware

Mounting
hardware

ProductType Works With

Assembly Kit

Assembly Kit

Assembly Kit

Assembly Kit

Assembly Kit

Assembly Kit

Assembly Kit

Assembly Kit

Assembly Kit

19" Cases, 19"
Wallmount, 19"

Indoor Cabinets,

19" Outdoor
Cabinets

Front Panels,
Eurorack,
Novastar,
Varistar,
Varistar CP

Front Panels,
Eurorack,
Novastar,
Varistar,
Varistar CP

Front Panels,
Eurorack,
Novastar,
Varistar,
Varistar CP

19" Cases, 19"
Wallmount, 19"

Indoor Cabinets,

19" Outdoor
Cabinets

19" Cases, 19"
Wallmount, 19"

Indoor Cabinets,

19" Outdoor
Cabinets

Front Panels,
Eurorack,
Novastar,
Varistar,
Varistar CP

Front Panels,
Eurorack,
Novastar,
Varistar,
Varistar CP

Front Panels,
Eurorack,
Novastar,
Varistar,
Varistar CP

Quantita per

confezione

100

32

50

50

100

50

100

Finitura

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated


https://hoffman-latam.com/it-it/data-solutions/products/enc21100-435
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-it/data-solutions/products/enc21120-199
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-it/data-solutions/products/enc21120-197
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-it/data-solutions/products/enc21120-198
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-it/data-solutions/products/enc21101-809
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-it/data-solutions/products/enc21101-810
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-it/data-solutions/products/enc21120-215
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-it/data-solutions/products/enc21120-214
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-it/data-solutions/products/enc21120-216

Codice a
21120-196
21120-213
21100-435
21120-199
21120-197
21120-198
21101-809
21101-810
21120-215
21120-214

21120-216

Table 2/2

catalogo Materiale Length

Steel

Steel

T6mm

Steel, ABS

Steel
Steel

Steel

173mm

T76mm

16mm

Steel, ABS

Steel, ABS

Steel
Steel

Steel

AVVERTIMENTO

Thread Size
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

M6

Certifications

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

| prodotti nVent devono essere installati e utilizzati solo come indicato nelle schede istruzioni e nei materiali di formazione di

nVent. Le schede istruzioni sono disponibili su www.nvent.com e presso il vostro rappresentante del servizio clienti nVent.

Un'installazione scorretta, un uso improprio, un'applicazione errata o qualsiasi altro mancato rispetto completo delle istruzioni e

degli avvertimenti di nVent puo causare malfunzionamenti del prodotto, danni alla proprieta, gravi lesioni personali e morte e/o

annullare la vostra garanzia.

nVent

© 2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.

/
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF

TRACER

nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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