

19" ASSEMBLY KIT M6



For standard grounding use a grounding nut and washer on at least one attachment point.

When 19" assembly kit is used with conductive 19" panel mount, grounding cage nuts are not needed.

CERTIFICATIONS



CARATTERISTICHE

Assembly kits for assembly of 19" components into a cabinet

For mounting of front panels, distribution fields or other components on the frame, slide mounts or depth members with square cut-outs

SPECIFICHE

Table 1/2							
Codice a catalogo	Тіро	Accessory Type	Product Type	Works With	Quantità per confezione	Finitura	
21120-196	Mounting Kit	Mounting hardware	Assembly Kit	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP	4	Zinc Plated	
21120-213	Mounting Kit	Mounting hardware	Assembly Kit	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP	4	Zinc Plated	

Codice a catalogo	Тіро	Accessory Type	ProductType	Works With	Quantità per confezione	Finitura
21100-435	Mounting Kit	Mounting hardware	Assembly Kit	19" Cases, 19" Wallmount, 19" Indoor Cabinets, 19" Outdoor Cabinets	8	Zinc Plated
21120-199	Mounting Kit	Mounting hardware	Assembly Kit	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP	100	Zinc Plated
21120-197	Mounting Kit	Mounting hardware	Assembly Kit	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP	32	Zinc Plated
21120-198	Mounting Kit	Mounting hardware	Assembly Kit	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP	50	Zinc Plated
21101-809	Mounting Kit	Mounting hardware	Assembly Kit	19" Cases, 19" Wallmount, 19" Indoor Cabinets, 19" Outdoor Cabinets	50	Zinc Plated
21101-810	Mounting Kit	Mounting hardware	Assembly Kit	19" Cases, 19" Wallmount, 19" Indoor Cabinets, 19" Outdoor Cabinets	100	Zinc Plated
21120-215	Mounting Kit	Mounting hardware	Assembly Kit	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP	32	Zinc Plated
21120-214	Mounting Kit	Mounting hardware	Assembly Kit	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP	50	Zinc Plated
21120-216	Mounting Kit	Mounting hardware	Assembly Kit	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP	100	Zinc Plated

Table 2/2							
Codice a catalogo	Materiale	Length	Thread Size	Certifications			
21120-196	Steel	16mm	M6				
21120-213	Steel		M6				
21100-435	Steel, ABS		M6	RoHS			
21120-199	Steel	13mm	M6				
21120-197	Steel	16mm	M6				
21120-198	Steel	16mm	M6				
21101-809	Steel, ABS		M6	RoHS			
21101-810	Steel, ABS		M6	RoHS			
21120-215	Steel		M6				
21120-214	Steel		M6				
21120-216	Steel		M6				

AVVERTIMENTO

I prodotti nVent devono essere installati e utilizzati solo come indicato nelle schede istruzioni e nei materiali di formazione di nVent. Le schede istruzioni sono disponibili su www.nvent.com e presso il vostro rappresentante del servizio clienti nVent. Un'installazione scorretta, un uso improprio, un'applicazione errata o qualsiasi altro mancato rispetto completo delle istruzioni e degli avvertimenti di nVent può causare malfunzionamenti del prodotto, danni alla proprietà, gravi lesioni personali e morte e/o annullare la vostra garanzia.



Our powerful portfolio of brands: **nVent.com** CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF TRACER

© 2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.